SUMC SCHEDULE OF FEES

EVENT	USAGE FEES	CLEANING FEE	STAFF SUPPORT
SUMC MEMBER (personal use)			
Less than 25 pp	0	\$35.00	
25 – 75 PP	0	\$75.00	
Over 75 pp	0	\$125.00	Additional \$25.00/hr. (over 100 pp)
NON MEMBER			
Less than 25 pp	\$50.00	\$35.00	
25 – 75 pp	\$75.00	\$75.00	
Over 75 pp	\$100.00	\$125.00	Additional \$25.00/hr. (over 75 pp)

^{*}ALL FEES DUE AT TIME OF RESERVATION - PAYABLE TO SHARONVILLE UNITED METODIST CHURCH

Revised October 2018

^{**}PASTOR HAS THE DISCRETION TO WAIVE FEES FOR COMMUNITY YOUTH AND CHURCH GROUPS

^{***}IF ANY DAMAGE (S) OCCUR DURING USE OF THE FACILITY, THE COST OF REPAIR IS THE RESPONSIBILITY
OF THE PERSON/GROUP USING THE FACILITY.